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Name

Poulin Mark
Morrison Clayton
Hartranft Tom
Hamilton Kaylynn
Harris Jr.Bob
Pettengill Rob
Bailey Mike
Vivier Frank
Goodwin Brent

. Japhet David

Reid Laura
Stevens Chelsey
Pettengill Dawn
Montz Jim

Maine Trapshooting Association

Singles
Targets Average
2,200 0.9555
3,200 0.9297
2,400 0.9513
2,400 0.9350
2,700 0.9463
3,300 0.9176
3,200 0.9206
1,900 0.9011
2,600 0.8973
1,700 0.8918
2,100 0.8505
1,700 0.8888
3,250 0.8634
2,700 0.8552

2024 State Team Averages

Handicap
Targets Average
1,700 0.8735
2,100 0.8671
1,600 0.8569
1,500 0.8447
1,800 0.8300
2,600 0.8412
2,100 0.8429
1,300 0.8192
1,700 0.7935
1,200 0.8525
1,700 0.7988
1,000 0.8420
2,400 0.7996
1,600 0.7700

Doubles
Targets Average
1500 0.8967
2500 0.8572
2100 0.8257
1750 0.8377
1150 0.8122
2800 0.8168
2800 0.7942
1800 0.7928
1900 0.8211
900 0.7622
2100 0.8162
1300 0.7115
2550 0.7329
2000 0.7355

The Top Ten Shooters Will Receive 2024 Maine State Team Award

High Average Singles
High Average Handicap
High Average Doubles

Mark Poulin
Mark Poulin
Mark Poulin

0.9555 on 2,200 Targets
0.8735 on 1700 Targets
0.8967 on 1500 Targets

Total
2.7257
2.6540
2.6339
2.6174
2.5885
2.5756
2.5577
2.5131
2.5119
2.5065
2.4655
2.4423
2.3959
2.3607
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Composite
Average
0.9086
0.8847
0.8780
0.8725
0.8628
0.8585
0.8526
0.8377
0.8373
0.8355
0.8218
0.8141
0.7986
0.7869

To become eligible for State Team consideration a minimum of 1500 Singles, 800 Handicap, and 800 Doubles targets
must have been registered during the 2023 target year.

The 14 shooters, listed above have met the minimum target requirements and were eligible for State Team consideration

There were 78 Registered Maine Shooters for Target year 2023



